
Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees List 

July 19, 2022 

RFP #NC2201 Salesforce, Business Intelligence & Web Development and Design Staff 

Augmentation Services 

Contact Person Company Email 
Nishant Prajapati COMPUNNEL SOFTWARE GROUP, INC. govt@compunnel.com 
Sujeet Pratap Singh COMPUNNEL SOFTWARE GROUP, INC. govt@compunnel.com 
Shiv Shakti Garg AgreeYa Solutions, Inc shiv.garg@agreeya.com 
Vineeta Wadhwani V Group Inc. vineetaw@vgroupinc.com 
Andy Alt, Ed.D. Slalom andrew.alt@slalom.com 
Joe Schermann Advance Solutions Joe.S@advancesolutions.com 
Janet Seller 3Di Systems janet.seller@3disystems.com 
Sean Sweeny iFactory sean@ifactory.com 
Anthony Merulla SoftSages Technology' rfp@softsages.com 
Karna Male MavenSolve LLC Karna.Male@mavensolveusa.com 
Ranjeet Singh CCS GLOBAL TECH gov@ccsglobaltech.com 
Shivani Raval Clarity Partners s.raval@claritypartners.com 

Courtney Cunningham Servio Consulting, LLC courtney.cunningham@servioconsulting.com 
Varun Vuppala Krasan varun.vuppala@krasanconsulting.com 

Priyanka Sutrave Cogent Infotech Corporation Priyanka.sutrave@cogentinfo.com 
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